__________________General Description
The MAX786 is a system-engineered power-supply
controller for notebook computers or similar battery-
powered equipment. It provides two high-performance
step-down (buck) pulse-width modulators (PWMs)
for +3.3V and +5V. Other features include dual,
low-dropout, micropower l inear regulators for
CMOS/RTC back-up, and two precision low-battery-

________________________________________________________Package Information
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
__Ordering Information (continued)
EV KIT TEMP. RANGE BOARD TYPE
0°C to +70°C Surface MountMAX786EVKIT-SO
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX786C/D
28 SSOP0°C to +70°CMAX786SCAI
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
—
3.6V
VOUT
28 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX786REAI
28 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX786EAI
3.45V
3.3V
28 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX786SEAI 3.6V
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
20 ____________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600
© 1997 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.